
2017 
Union County Baseball Association 

Major League Schedule 
 

ALL GAMES: 9:00AM – 11:15AM 
 

Cryan Association 
Harbor Freight 
Columbia Bank 

 
Friday, June 30 
Boathouse- Team Assignment Day 
   
Monday, July 3 
Field #8- Cryan Assoc. vs. Harbor Freight 
                                                            
Tuesday, July 4 
NO GAMES-Happy 4th of July! 
 
Wednesday, July 5 
Field #8- Cryan Assoc. vs. Columbia Bank 
 
Thursday, July 6                                                            
Field #8- Columbia Bank vs. Harbor Freight 
 
Monday, July 10 
Field #8- Cryan Assoc. vs. Columbia Bank 
 
Wednesday, July 12 
Field #8- Harbor Freight vs. Columbia Bank 
 
Thursday, July 13 
Field #8- Harbor Freight vs. Cryan Assoc. 
 
Monday, July 17 
Field #8- Harbor Freight vs. Cryan Assoc. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Wednesday, July 19 
Field #8- Harbor Freight vs. Columbia Bank 
 
Thursday, July 18 
Field #8- Cryan Assoc. vs. Columbia Bank 
 
Playoffs 
Tuesday, July 25 
Field #8- 3rd Place vs. 2nd Place 
(1st Place Team has Bye) 
 
Championship                                                              
Wednesday, July 26                                                                                                                                     
Dates and field numbers are subject to                                                                                                                      
change for Playoffs and Championship! 
 
Friday, July 28 
UCBA Awards Picnic-12PM 
Warinanco Park Ice Skating Center 
RAIN OR SHINE! 
 
(Visitors vs.  Home)    
                                    
Visit the Union County Baseball 
Association website for updates at:  
www.ucba-nj.org 
 


